Starters

Chicken & Corn Pozole
Traditional Mexican Chicken soup with garnish

Charro Bean soup
Bean soup with bacon, onions, jalapefios, tomatoes,
cilantro and beer

Perla Salad

Iceberg lettuce, hearts of palms, pineapple, tomatoes,
avocado, red onions, cilantro dressing

(add chicken $1.99, Pork $1.99, Beef $2.25, Shrimp $2.25)

Homemade Guacamole
Traditional Mexican garnish, chips

Chips & Salsa
Spicy Tomato Salsa & Chips

Homeade Tamale
Corn masa stuffed with chicken, dressed in red sauce
and wrapped corn leaf

Cheese Dip

Traditional mexican cheese, jalapenos

Quesadilla
10" flour tortilla with Chihuahua cheese and cilantro
(add chicken $1.99, Pork $1.99, Beef $2.25, Shrimp $2.25)

Perla Nachos
cheese, beans, rice, sour cream, guacamole
(add chicken $1.99, pork $1.99, chorizo $1.99, or beef $2.25)

Los Tacos

Prime Rib Asado
Grilled rib eye, pico de gallo

Puerco Al Pastor
Pastor style grilled pork, grilled pineapple and onions

Shrimp Asados
A la plancha shrimp, peppers and onions, chimichurri sauce

Barbacoa
Slow cooked brisket & rib meat, tomatillo salsa,
onion and cilantro

Chicken Tinga
Tomato and chipotle braised chicken, cilantro,
gueso, sour cream

Blackened Salmon
Blacken salmon, citrus slaw

Buttermilk Fried Chicken
Fried chicken breast, caramelized onions and peppers,
smoked pepper- buttermilk sauce

BBQ Style Beef

Slow cooked brisket & rib meat, bbq sauce, slaw
Tilapia

Crispy tilapia, mango, jicama, onions, jalapefo,
cucumbers, lime, cilantro

Lengua
Braised beef tongue, onions, cilantro, avocado salsa

Vegetarian
Refried beans, fried jalapenos, cabbage, pico de gallo

Chorizo
Grilled chorizo, onion, cilantro, pico de gallo

All corn tortillas are made
fresh in house

TAQUERIA

$4.99

$4.99

$4.50

$4.99

$3.50

$2.99

$4.99

$3.99

$3.99

$2.99

$1.99

$2.50

$2.25

$1.99

$2.50

$2.25

$2.25

$1.99

$2.50

$1.99

$2.50

Salsas

99cents
Tomatillo Verde
de Molcajete (spicy tomato salsa)
Avocado
Ranchera
Chimichurri
Perla Hot Sauce
Smoked Pepper-buttermilk
Burritos

$3.99
(served with homemade chips)

Rice, beans, pico de gallo, sour cream and guacamole
Add Chicken $1.99, pork $1.99, Chorizo $1.99, Beef $2.25

Sides
$1.99
Mexican Rice
Refried Beans (add chorizo $1)
Charro Bean Soup
Guacamole
Perla Fries

Pico de Gallo

Desserts

Daily selection

Kids Meal

$3.99
(Served with soft drinks)

Cheese Quesadilla, rice and beans

Chicken Fingers, Perla Fries

Ice Cream
(Ask for todays flavors)

Small

Large

Beverages

Jarritos
Iced Tea
Soft Drinks
Coffee

‘We Know Tacos’

$2.99

$3.99

$1.99
$3.99

$2.50
$1.99
$1.99
$1.75



