

Starters		Salsas 99cents
Chicken & Corn Pozole Traditional Mexican Chicken soup with garnish	\$4.99	Tomatillo Verde
Charro Bean soup Bean soup with bacon, onions, jalapeños, tomatoes, cilantro and beer	\$4.99	de Molcajete (spicy tomato salsa) Avocado
Perla Salad Iceberg lettuce, hearts of palms, pineapple, tomatoes, avocado, red onions, cilantro dressing (add chicken \$1.99, Pork \$1.99, Beef \$2.25, Shrimp \$2.25)	\$4.50	Ranchera Chimichurri Perla Hot Sauce
Homemade Guacamole Traditional Mexican garnish, chips	\$4.99	Smoked Pepper-buttermilk
Chips & Salsa Spicy Tomato Salsa & Chips	\$3.50	Burritos \$3.99
Homeade Tamale Corn masa stuffed with chicken, dressed in red sauce and wrapped corn leaf	\$2.99	(served with homemade chips) Rice, beans, pico de gallo, sour cream and guacamole Add Chicken \$1.99, pork \$1.99, Chorizo \$1.99, Beef \$2.25
Cheese Dip Traditional mexican cheese, jalapenos	\$4.99	Sides
Quesadilla 10" flour tortilla with Chihuahua cheese and cilantro (add chicken \$1.99, Pork \$1.99, Beef \$2.25, Shrimp \$2.25)	\$3.99	\$1.99 Mexican Rice
Perla Nachos cheese, beans, rice, sour cream, guacamole (add chicken \$1.99, pork \$1.99, chorizo \$1.99, or beef \$2.25)	\$3.99	Refried Beans (add chorizo \$1) Charro Bean Soup Guacamole
Los Tacos		Perla Fries \$2.99 Pico de Gallo
Prime Rib Asado Grilled rib eye, pico de gallo	\$2.99	Desserts
Puerco Al Pastor Pastor style grilled pork, grilled pineapple and onions	\$1.99	Daily selection \$3.99
Shrimp Asados A la plancha shrimp, peppers and onions, chimichurri sauce	\$2.50	
Barbacoa Slow cooked brisket & rib meat, tomatillo salsa, onion and cilantro	\$2.25	Kids Meal \$3.99 (Served with soft drinks)
Chicken Tinga Tomato and chipotle braised chicken, cilantro, queso, sour cream	\$1.99	Cheese Quesadilla, rice and beans Chicken Fingers, Perla Fries
Blackened Salmon Blacken salmon, citrus slaw	\$2.50	
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Fried chicken breast, caramelized onions and peppers, smoked pepper- buttermilk sauce	\$2.25	Ice Cream
BBQ Style Beef Slow cooked brisket & rib meat, bbq sauce, slaw	\$2.25	(Ask for todays flavors) Small \$1.99
Tilapia Crispy tilapia, mango, jicama, onions, jalapeño, cucumbers, lime, cilantro	\$1.99	Large \$3.99
Lengua Braised beef tongue, onions, cilantro, avocado salsa	\$2.50	D 2002 00 2 2 2
Vegetarian Refried beans, fried jalapenos, cabbage, pico de gallo	\$1.99	Beverages Jarritos \$2.50
Chorizo Grilled chorizo, onion, cilantro, pico de gallo	\$2.50	Iced Tea \$1.99 Soft Drinks \$1.99
All corn tortillas are made		Coffee \$1.75

Phone. 404.607.7272

'We Know Tacos'

Fax. 404.607.7227

Perlaatl.com

fresh in house